ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (Electric)

MONTH OF May

Residential Rate
Schedule RES-25

BILL FOR 1,000

$8.07
$79.56
$87.63
$4.65
$0.01
($0.60)
$22.37
$21.31
($9.51)
$8.13
$1.54

$135.53

$7.13

$142.66

2025

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Rider SSCRII
Rider SSCO
Rider SSCOII
Rider EFRP
Fuel Adjustment
Rider PPCR
Rider EECR
Rider MISO
Subtotal

Retail Rate Adder Rider R-3
Total Bill without state or city taxes

@ 5.3045%
@  0.01170%
@ -0.68260%
@ 28.11310%

@ $0.0213130 per kWh

@ -10.857548%
@ 9.275480%
@  1.76040%



	ENOL (Electric)

